PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Soil tension sensor
Model ES-S2285
Main features
• The shell is made of
transparent PVC plastic tube
• Intuitive observation of water
level, fast response speed

*The length may vary depending on the measurement depth
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
Power supply mode 10-24V wide DC power supply
Transmitter element temperature resistance 0~+80℃
Measurement range -100kPa-0
Measurement accuracy ±0.5kPa (25℃)
Resolution 0.1kPa
Shell material Transparent PVC plastic tube
Protection level IP67
Output signal 4～20mA current output, RS485 (ModBus protocol)
Power consumption 0.5W (4-20mA), 0.8W (RS485) (DC24V)
Response time 200ms
ES-S2285 Soil tension sensor
CODE Measuring depth
15 15cm
30 30cm
45 45cm
60 60cm
75 75cm
90 90cm
105 105cm
120 120cm
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 4~20mA
ES-S2285 15 1 Order example